4

3 ?
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION E oo D1ST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 19 BY AMP INCORPORATED, ALL FIGHTS RESERVED. J _ — DESC'fE;T‘ON = e R
J REVISED FJOO-0588-01 | osarr2001 [C.0O | K. |
D
Lo (I
— e N e I e (R
[ (T I L O T A I I
1 S I | A O I |
- OO OO
] VO RINCON IRV RVS]
o O || 00 || 0O || OO
- OO OO
¢ N R 174888 -2 SCREWLOCK HO SERIES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL A
A a—0w 7 HD =—2x il by
o | — | 74888~ | SCREWLOCK HO SERITES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL A
A0 a—0v 7 HD ==X fefll #EmEs
S IR R 1726 17-5 SCREWLOCK HO SERIES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL A
] A0 ) a—0x7 HD ==X ] #EmEEE
‘ R A | . HEX NUT M3 CARBON STEEL
c e | - 73089~ BTy A—RLIEE M3 RS |
] | 173088~ | SCREWLOCK HD SERITES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL A
20 a0 HD =2 ] #BHREi
T > 1 1730341 SCREWLOCK AD SERTES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL|
A0 a—0Ov 77 HD =—2 il A2lEiEs
S PR U (U D 705 7-3 SCREWLOCK HD SERITES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL 4
20 a0 HD =2 ] #BHREiE
T P I P SCREWLOCK AD SERTES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL|
i A0 a—0v 7 HD ==X fefl #EmEim
I 5 17261 7- | SCREWLOCK HO SERIES FEMALE ULTRA FREE CUTING STEEL A
A0 ) a—0x7 HD ==X ] #EmEE
‘ - e SPLING LOCK WASHER JIS 1251 2-3S CARBON STEEL
D I T T - T I O R A 2TV 090 - Do JIS 1251 22 35, s 3
L . PLANE WASHER JIS B 1256 3-10H CARBON STEEL
o6 o666 6 6] 1726097 Ty J1S BI256 @k 3-10H mwis .
T L o HEX NUT #4-40 UNC CARBON STEEL
N : cle2]¢ 726071 FEF ToTrq #4-40 REm |
_ _ _ _ | . _ ~ | |[PARTS NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS
9 8 7 6 5 4 3 fa | m= < . | TEM
T TEAUBIECT To CHAAGE eD THE CONTROLLING ENG NEERKING DN O6AFPR200 | ‘
ORGANIZATION SHOULD BE GONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. C OHASH] Tyeo Electronics AMP K. K.
a | AANIER
Pl OTHERW ISE SPECITIED: APE}D‘ e OBAPRZ00 1 |Haue
il LA LKEGAN | = SCREWLOCK KIT
) S S——— aiws FOR HD SERIES
@E ; Z::; igg?: APFLICATION SPEC 7
PG Lo foH SRR SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
ANGLES +- - S
HATERTAL IR WEIGHT _ A 3 O O 7 7 9 @:. 172616
CUSTOMER DRAWING L R

AMP 1470-19 REV 09MAYS94

ProfENGINEER DRAWING




4

THIS DRAWING |5 UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR FUBLICATION

(C) COPYRIGHT 19

BY AMP INCORPORATED.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

HCH

Lot

DIsT

REVISTONS

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

Dl APVD

oMy —

oEE SHEET |

CNSOEGE VIRT. Ty T s AT v,
Oty 2EybOATg— Ov D Pya—1oE 5,

frEASLOE,; 3

Kg-com

CTHESE PARTS MUST BEE PACKAGED WITH UNASSEMBLY.

|
SOTHIS KIT MUST CONTAITN TWO SCREWLOCK ASSEMBLIES.
3OS5CREW ON TORQUE MAX; 8Kg-om
S - - 4178 AT -
ANV 3 =y OANDFE Dy 2 — (DRI
| OV SR ORI BRRE. A ) 2 =0y JIZIE 3MDED Y T —EEOAT D%
2. I IIRILR O S OEEERDE D ENF .
| VISRIVEIT L S 2mmBllE . O Ee—EL
CPERIES L O Imm~ 0 572mm; FDw e — |
3VIFRLEGO DS Imm~1 0 ITmm; FEIvIve— 28
A PRIVEITQ 5 T mmdT; FOwie—3W
# [ WRILBCRIWESDRES THhD.
P/ N AT "B "C
How to attach the common washer to the screwlock. | 72616-1] 7.92 [ #4-40 UNC|#4-40 UNC
[LAttach the common washer of three sheets In o screwlock ot fthe Time 1 72616-2114 272 #4-40 UNC |#4-40 UNC
2 11 s s ol Tont when Thased an bock panel mount OBSOLETERITEO IO 2 100 M2 4 a0 LN
| J)Thickness of panel-1.52mmMIN.; No washer OBSOLETE b ieele ) 20.0 #4742 NG |#4-40 UNC
2)Thickness of panel-1.0lmm~|.5Zmm; washer | OBSOLETE|I72616-0] 7.92 M3 M3
2)Thickness of panel-0.5Imm~1 . 0Olmm; washer 2 OBSOLETE|I172616-6] 10.0 |#4-40 UNC M3
A)Thickness of panel -0, 5ImmMAX ., washer 3 | 72616-7] 7.92 M3 M3
# The thickness of o panel 1s the thickness of two sheet sum total. | 72616-8] 15.0 [#4-40 UNC M3
[OBSOLETE|172616-9] 7.92 [#4-40 UNC M3
TR PR ooy, R0
s e AAINIPY
PINERsIoNs: OTHERM1SE SPECIFIED: APE}D‘MEGAM'OGAPRZOM KAHE
o PRgDUgTKEP%§M| SCREWLOCK K | —[
gi} EE% %g% ) FOR HDisERIEb
E 3 PLC +0. 03 AFFLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
ANGLES +- B
WATERIAL FINISH _ WEIGAT j A\% 00779 @:|726|6
CUSTOMER DRAWING T oo

AMP 1470-19 REV 09MAYS94




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

